CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 10/7/2025 5:00:08 PM

Judgement
Numbers

17-9-52995-6

17-9-52996-4

17-9-52997-2

17-9-52998-1

25-9-01143-5

25-9-01098-6

25-9-01134-6

25-9-01145-1

25-9-01010-2

25-9-01139-7

25-9-01132-0

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
TYLER R MCDONALD

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
TYLER R MCDONALD

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
TYLER R MCDONALD

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
TYLER R MCDONALD

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
CHARITY MARIE HARTFORD

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
SANTIAGO AYALA-PINEDA

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JESSE MOCTEZUMA-CHINO

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
MICHAEL PAUL NELSON

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS

IGOR VLADIMIROVICH ROMADIN

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
SERGIO SANCHES

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
CHRISTOPHER LEE MURPHY

Case Numbers

17-1-50086-11

17-1-50086-11

17-1-50086-11

17-1-50086-11

19-1-50570-11

20-1-50440-11

24-1-50005-11

24-1-50021-11

24-1-50050-11

24-1-50496-11

25-1-50350-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 10/7/2025 to 10/7/2025

Judgment/Sentence Type

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Order Modifying

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

5/23/2017

5/23/2017

5/23/2017

5/23/2017

10/7/2025

10/2/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 10/7/2025 5:00:08 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-01131-1

25-9-01133-8

25-9-01135-4

25-9-01136-2

25-9-01137-1

25-9-01138-9

25-9-01140-1

25-9-01141-9

25-9-01142-7

25-9-01144-3

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Employment Security Department
S
YOANA CRUZ SALAS

Employment Security Department
VS
TALIA J. TANORI

Employment Security Department
VS
KARINA LLAMAS

Employment Security Department
VS
ALBERTO GARCIA

Employment Security Department
VS
JOSE L. CONTRERAS

Employment Security Department
VS
EDUARDO E. GUZMAN

Employment Security Department
S
JAMES M. SWANSON

Employment Security Department
VS
ERIKA E. PLATAS

Employment Security Department
VS
KADEN J. ENNINGS

Employment Security Department
VS
BRANDON BERNAL

25-2-51314-11

25-2-51315-11

25-2-51316-11

25-2-51317-11

25-2-51318-11

25-2-51319-11

25-2-51320-11

25-2-51321-11

25-2-51322-11

25-2-51323-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 10/7/2025 to 10/7/2025

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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