CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 10/7/2025 5:00:08 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 10/7/2025 to 10/7/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
17-9-52995-6	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs TYLER R MCDONALD	17-1-50086-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	5/23/2017	Active	10/7/2025	Updated
17-9-52996-4	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs TYLER R MCDONALD	17-1-50086-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	5/23/2017	Active	10/7/2025	Updated
17-9-52997-2	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs TYLER R MCDONALD	17-1-50086-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	5/23/2017	Active	10/7/2025	Updated
17-9-52998-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs TYLER R MCDONALD	17-1-50086-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	5/23/2017	Active	10/7/2025	Updated
25-9-01143-5	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs CHARITY MARIE HARTFORD	19-1-50570-11	Judgment and Sentence	10/7/2025	Active	10/7/2025	Added
25-9-01098-6	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs SANTIAGO AYALA-PINEDA	20-1-50440-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/2/2025	Active	10/7/2025	Updated
25-9-01134-6	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JESSE MOCTEZUMA-CHINO	24-1-50005-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/7/2025	Active	10/7/2025	Added
25-9-01145-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs MICHAEL PAUL NELSON	24-1-50021-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/7/2025	Active	10/7/2025	Updated
25-9-01010-2	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs IGOR VLADIMIROVICH ROMADIN	24-1-50050-11	Order Modifying	10/7/2025	Active	10/7/2025	Updated
25-9-01139-7	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs SERGIO SANCHES	24-1-50496-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/7/2025	Active	10/7/2025	Added
25-9-01132-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs CHRISTOPHER LEE MURPHY	25-1-50350-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/7/2025	Active	10/7/2025	Updated

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 10/7/2025 5:00:08 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 10/7/2025 to 10/7/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01131-1	Employment Security Department vs YOANA CRUZ SALAS	25-2-51314-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/7/2025	Active	10/7/2025	Added
25-9-01133-8	Employment Security Department vs TALIA J. TANORI	25-2-51315-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/7/2025	Active	10/7/2025	Added
25-9-01135-4	Employment Security Department vs KARINA LLAMAS	25-2-51316-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/7/2025	Active	10/7/2025	Added
25-9-01136-2	Employment Security Department vs ALBERTO GARCIA	25-2-51317-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/7/2025	Active	10/7/2025	Added
25-9-01137-1	Employment Security Department vs JOSE L. CONTRERAS	25-2-51318-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/7/2025	Active	10/7/2025	Added
25-9-01138-9	Employment Security Department vs EDUARDO E. GUZMAN	25-2-51319-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/7/2025	Active	10/7/2025	Added
25-9-01140-1	Employment Security Department vs JAMES M. SWANSON	25-2-51320-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/7/2025	Active	10/7/2025	Added
25-9-01141-9	Employment Security Department vs ERIKA E. PLATAS	25-2-51321-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/7/2025	Active	10/7/2025	Added
25-9-01142-7	Employment Security Department vs KADEN J. JENNINGS	25-2-51322-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/7/2025	Active	10/7/2025	Added
25-9-01144-3	Employment Security Department vs BRANDON BERNAL	25-2-51323-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/7/2025	Active	10/7/2025	Added

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 10/7/2025 5:00:08 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 10/7/2025 to 10/7/2025